ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂ%‘%

S EEI : B - RERERE
WEEN . REZAAB D REE

=

11458H13H

| ACrEEuAesazaw B Yo
&--// University Admission Committee s



;? RERNS
> NERE
8/13 09:00 - 8/15 17:00

> O R AN SR ILES
https:.//www.uac.edu.tw

_AC

AREERARIREAY

114 ?J:E’f%ﬂﬁi"‘

: 8/13 £F9:00 £8/15 F

Z 25

T2 A2 455 \
RENSREH

~F5:00

ARBERABRSBRESE

University Admission Committee


http://www.uac.edu.tw/

B KoL T

B DRERRIBRG

> NS
8/13 9:00 —
8/15 17:00

> Ol RN E AL

S92+ A

5 5B 7

IR

A

Nivd: )

UAC

AEREARSAZAT

SEAREHRE

EHWF REARE
1 [0276]
2 [0240]
[0703]
4 [0042]

5 [0234]

REASEDEE EASDBE SVEREE SEEERE 2 SETHEEERSRER)

1144 FEERTS

ZSEARASRS : 8/13 £49:00 E 8/15 T45:00

S EREERERAA
EXBEAXFR(OIRUR)
B3 =W BA BB its B2
1584 [ | || 10 ||
6055 [ | | | 37 - - [ |
AL
SHMS
pmeE BBz E i 12
iz L P RE
—1 [ ] -
& Bl sig =1 -] BEE
& BI=ER sEEa T kEEE
E 4 ERA(OI 2ARRUTRY)
nEE 2EEE smEmnE
EEIERE=

i

RBERABH) BRI S

University Admission Committee




;i? SHERIEE

> EEE%HTFE% : 8/13 09:00 - 8/15 17:00
BREEIE RAZEALR LBHE (BRI L AZE1007T)
EEBER NS : 8/22 09:00 https://www.uac.edu.tw

114 BEEHHEERARG En: !‘.E
r

— - EESABY : 114F85138 L F9:008E8F1SHTF5.001 « @HFFEE

= EESIEA 114585138 LFO00€E8E1SATFILSOL « EHSBEARATHRNATRSIER |
BFNRE RS -

(]
n
Is :
| |
(W) E - '

R : X"m*!‘f’ﬂlltlum EFmME AR | WI506-2362755 | W1 : 06-2369689
py'g ()2024UA all rights reserved

3
REBEHRABSBERAEY
’\U Ac University Admission Committee



http://www.uac.edu.tw/

& oo £F

> EEERRAA

WE— . BEFEEGLE ARG R
W BEREERINRMARR
W= . BEEERESEIRERIERF 2R
MEM - 114K ESREEVSBEF AR
WAL : 114K EZRIRENBRSR
WIS - 1148 EIEREBEMETR
WA 1148 N EBREEBFAETR
4

mm AC 2Esrespzan
\= 4 University Admission Committee




B KoL T
}? 110-11483F 723 tHEA A 5T
meE i | an iz sl e s e s s |

$E§i§§ 40,918 29,086 42257 42141 39,190 -2,951 -7.00%
mESE | 24781 24915 22462 21,838 20,634 -1,204 -5.51%
B2 | 11,546 14435 20,017 15426 12,747 22,679 -17.37%
mmessEs | 36327 | 39350 | 42479 37,264 33,381 3,883 -10.42%
S INEEE 274 171 323 317 336 19 5.99%
BEABA) | 34569 25297 37,797 37,069 @ 33,733 -3,336 -9.00%
REBAH 2732 14493 6464 2505 1,220 -1,285 -51.30%
ASIMAZ | 33959 | 25,028 | 36338 | 35076 @ 32,497 -2,579 -7.35%
(Z 5 ) B)* : : : , , ,
sSEUE(=B/A) | 97.98% 98.94% 96.14% 94.62% 96.34% 1.72% -
R e s e e e e e
“B 3334 £38(33,381) + SN2 3B (336)- BB (1,220) 5

U A ABERABHBESS
University Admission Committee



& oS

52 110-11483 5 733 ABTREAMR T

DEAE
e 36327 39350 42479 37264 33381
AEkEUE
g 700 269 1459 1,993 1,236
N 2 BR 5k Y
g 20 51 29 31 18
K 2 BR 5k Y
o 251 893 399 262 159
HREAZ®B) 2732 14493 6464 2,505 1,220
58 H &
ﬁf:i%; 7.52%  36.83% 1522%  672%  3.65%

U AC ABERABHREAE
University Admission Committee



B KoL T

55 110-114E84 53 88 A E243

EAH

BALA¥ — R 2 R BIRAR — SEAE
45,000 42,479
39,350
40,000 26,397 37,797 37,264
37,069 - 33,733
35.000 34,569 ' '
, 36,338 N ON .
33,869 ' 32,497
30,000 25,297
25,000 25 028

WIBERERE 36,327 39,350 42,479 37,264 33,381 -10.42%
B AR 34,569 25,297 37,797 37,069 33,733 -9.00%
R AN A Y 33,869 25,028 36,338 35,076 32,497 -7.35%

114 BLBFE

U AC ABERABHBRERS
University Admission Committee



& oS

5 110-1148BEH B ABIBEZEE

BArEALE BESEEA — @R R EEA
50.00%
41.77%
40.00% 37.05% 37.88%
34.24%
30.00% o 34.62%
20.00%  23.36% 23.46% 22.20% U0
10.00%
0.00%
110 111 112 113 114 EBfBEE
114113 % |
ZE L 5R 24781 24915 22462 21,838 20,634 -1,204
ERIBEEERDLE  23.36% 23.46% 22.09% 2220% 21.40% -0.80%
AR REE 36,327 39,350 42479 37,264 33,381 -3,883
A EEERADE 34.24% 37.05% 41.77% 37.88% 34.62% -3.26% |
FFAEEESEERE  EARD nRAL BIRESS - 8

U A ABERABHBEAY
University Admission Committee



Ho A%
3 — = H- VY
55 110-1148 F &g & IEFE &= E bR
] B 110
FIATEE AE(A) 34,569 25,297 37,797 37,069 33,733
B 7.967 3,009 4,685 , ,
s FEEE /\E\ﬁl( ) / 5,395 5,477
Agﬂ 4 EB(B/A) 23.05% 11.89% 12.40% 14.55% 16.24%
ANE(C 26,602 22,288 33,112 31,674 28.2
EELE /\( ) 8,256
EE(C/A) 76.95% 88.11% 87.60% 85.45% 83.76%
FRAsEVE AZ(D) 33,869 25,028 36,338 35,076 32,497
AEI(E) 7,475 2818 4,040 4,683 4,981
I FEEE oo ep) | 2207% 9 9 9 9
g 2 EE(E/D) 07% 11.26% 11.12% 13.35% 15.33%
r— AZI(F) 26,394 22210 32,298 30,393 27,516
4 EB(F/D) 77.93% 88.74% 88.88% 86.65% 84.67%
S84 (D/A) 97.98% 98.94% 96.14% 94.62% 96.34%
$2EVR | JEFE/E4E(E/B) 93.82% 93.65% 86.23% 86.80% 90.94%
FEE 4 (F/C) 99.22% 99.65% 97.54% 95.96% 97.38% 9
ABERABSBRAY

LA

University Admission Committee



AP

5 110-1142 5

g 110 | 111 | 112 | 113 | 114
= BFE | BFE | BFE | BFE | BFE

2\ gk
F =

X "‘E$

SRHENAE

N % BN
BRCE

IR TMREZ
I

IHETMREZ
198

sk HGE R 2
98

IHR SRR
9

ER SR

59

16

33

69

14

29

63

23

39

59
23

46

DY Yoo

59
22
41
10
ERARSREAN

ity Admission Committee



B KoL T

------

BEAY 321
e, WWAB 275 176 325 317 336
WEE  8567% 9215% 89.04% 8522% 88.89%
TEAE 278 171 346 358 354
BER  SWAZ 244 158 310 304 317
BEE  8777% 9240% 89.60% 84.92%  89.55%
BEAY 33 13 11 4 8
BAEA BBRAZ 22 11 8 3 5

BER  66.67% 84.62% 7273% 7500% 62.50%
FiEREE EIRER - RAEA - 85  BUTRMLEABRTX - BIMEFRRAT FTURAERESE © 11

U AC ABERABHREAE
University Admission Committee



}? 110 114‘&53‘5'5'—.'5}’&@’:”% tﬁﬁ/ (BEfI : 2408

-----

63 72 75

W W
=5 =
B B B
T WM
N =
NV,

|_\

N

O

(B3
=
I
L
_\/_/
o
|_\
~
N
[o'e)

it 11025 E(Z) RG] E 3 RE N ENIER - 1112FERESTIRAARIRIEEIIZH -

12
U AC ABERABHREAE
University Admission Committee



B KoL T

52 1142 FREABRERGET

(BBl : BRE)

TREERERE REZREBRE
EhRE H- (U723 NEBZEERT) (U FrEEiER%ERT)
AIL(31FR) | FAIL(30FR) | AIL(31FR) | RAIL(30FR)

>60% 0 2 0 0

60%> =tLZALEZER >40% 0 2 0 0
40%> =trEBEEER > 20% 1 3 0 3
20%> =fREELER > 0% 5 5 6 9
0% 25 18 25 18

13
U AC ABERABHBRERS
University Admission Committee



& oS

5 114BFERBBREIE(L)

= 7

HEAXE
ZEERE
(GiFiwN-

SESN
RIEAD
L PN

EIAVASARPAN- =

EEIN
BIAS

68
174
385
365
453
303
174
847

220
518
639
702
998
742
9438
2217

sAE | FRBEEE | REE
2 | BEBB | AH-
292 463 158

55
106
121
121
110

71

72
165

KT B EE R RRBERF

_AC

TRER R TRER R
(MUDRABBEEE|(UFREEERER)
54.11% 34.13%
80.88% 25.00%
60.92% 20.46%
31.43% 18.94%
33.15% 17.24%
24.28% 11.02%
23.43% 9.57%
41.38% 7.59%
19.48% 7.44%
14
APERABSREAE

University Admission Committee



& oS

2 114BERBEBRIIE(2)

o SRAB | AEE | B8 | GEE | GEE
= B | BERBE | AH  |smiszm:h|masEsEt
215 860 36

KT B EE R RRBERF

HEERE 16.74% 4.19%
U ANES 625 2380 68 10.88% 2.86%
EUERAE 240 878 22 9.17% 2.51%
E 7 EREANE 806 1750 38 4.71% 2.17%
ChEI X AERE 1294 2846 47 3.63% 1.65%
B P LA 443 1188 10 2.26% 0.84%
BEUEFHEAE 336 766 5 1.49% 0.65%
BEUERAL 1017 1910 11 1.08% 0.58%
REAE 1091 2777 4 0.37% 0.14%

S | == — 1,220 -- --

15
U AC ABERABHREAE
University Admission Committee



B KoL T

5 114EEHREEEE

> IR AHFBRFAET -

RER

e RS EB) R
£ EIRER
G It Fic:
S a8
BB
TizE8%
ENg=]=—Fi:
jzﬁﬁiﬁ;r
B2
BN EEE

N O O

36

53

16

65
133
56

=

#th st

HEtB18E 85+ 158 B8
fGzme |

B5tE
0%
0%
0%

0.17%

1.11%

1.38%

1.76%

2.21%

2.45%

2.80%

73]

MIKIRIRE A+
N ST EEE
SNEERE
AT BIEEH
TEOIEEE
BT ERE
%ﬂﬂﬁ
CRENEl
%m;ﬁ

hZBe |
B7EE |
3.47%
65 3.61%
102 4.92%
83 7.47%
123 7.49%
84 9.26%
297 9.86%
10 10.87%
80 18.06%

| 16
U AC ABERABHREAE
University Admission Committee



89 2P

55

SR 8 H e A BT

l-l-— fp —— I-/‘-
F=K

111
112
113

2,687
1,916
3,832
3,812

4,337
3,251
5,392
5,062

4,495

12,466
8,306
14,340
12,501

12,733

15,079
11,824
14,233
15,694

DY Yoo

17
EHABHBEAR

ity Admission Committee



€ Thanks!

A LE (2]

You can find j(%% A% E ég
06-2362755
https://www.uac.edu.tw



http://www.uac.edu.tw/

